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22 wa. 63 [Fulduuine 21,382.18 21,382.18
25 w.a. 63 [Sukuuie 15,774.06 37,156.24
26 w.a. 63 [Suluuine 18,391.00 55,547.24
27 wa. 63 [Suduusana 76,034.00 . 131,581.24
28 w.A. 63 |JulduuIaA 239,115.00 - 370,696.24
29 wA. 63 [Suduuinm 169,780.00 - 540,476.24
1iie 63 |Suduuine 95.959.00 - 636,435.24
280 63 |Suluuine 81.000.00 717.43524
afip 63 |Fuluuiam 47,570.00 765,005.24
5ile 63 |Fuduuine 28,870.00 . 793,875.24
8w 63 [Suduusanm 66,945.00 - 860,820.24
9fie. 63 |FUGuuIA 127,497 99 . 988,318.23
10 4. 63 |Fuduuine 129,116.00 1,117,434.23
11 4o 63 |Fuduuiaime 37,054.00 . 1,154,488.23
12 §i0. 63 [fuduuianeg 59,708.00 1,214,196.23
15 {lg. 63 |FUBuLIA 80,255.00 . 1,294,451.23
16 1.8, 63 |Sutiuviae 37,148.00 - 1,331,599.23
17 9. 63 {FulRuuiana 19,969.00 . 1,351,568.23
1888, 63 [Suduuiam 70,047.00 1,421,615.23
19§18 63 [Fuliurian $9,200.00 . 1,520,815.23
22 fiu. 63 [Suduuiaa 80,513.00 1,601,328.23
2384 63 [Suduliaa 232.866.00 . 1,834,190.23
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26 {9, 63 [Fuduuine 648,351.00 2,922,489.23
27 .. 63 [fuduuianm 984,635.00 . 3,907,124.23
29 fia. 63 [Sutuuine 33,091.00 3,940,215.23
30§z, 63 |Fuiuuiana 11,599.00 i 3,951,814.23
10 ny, 63 |FrwAagiusiddna 297,000.00 3.654,814.23 |Tuuasdoiioitiaei 2
10 ny, 63 |Fwansfslineimaninisusmg . 99,638.00 3,555,176.23 |UTEmn iausuntiwaweila 91rin
10 np. 63 |FwAasindineimaninisunmg 103,362.00 3,451,814.23 [USewn lulendawdnsa 91ia
sanluduiady 3,951,814.23 |  500,000.00
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